200

50

50

30

975

575

575

SYAS)

1920

240 240

-

240

100

~ 200

50

|

170

1360

DRAWN Luuk van den Heuvel

REVISION Dorus Bannenberg

ADEZZ

WE PRODUCE GARDEN PRODUCTS FOR PROFESSIONALS
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Liessentstraat 4, 5405 AG Uden (NL).
0031 (0)413 - 27 41 68.
e info@adezz.com, i www.adezz.com

Mass (kg): 337.70
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